Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
MICRO SD Memory Card
S-200u Series
SPI and SD compliant
BU: Flash Products
Date:  March 29, 2012
Revisio

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  S-200u_fact_sheet.docx
Switzerland  industrial@swissbit.com  Page 3 of 3
2 Order Information
2.1 Standard product list
Table 1: General Product List
Capacity Part Number
512MB SFSD0512NgBN1TO-t-ME-1x1-STD
1GB SFSD1024NgBN1TO-t-DF-1x1-STD
2GB SFSD2048NgBN1TO-t-QF-1x1-STD
g defines the product generation
t defines the temperature range (E=-25°C to +85°C, I=-40°C to +85°C)
x defines the FW
2.2 Current standard product list
Table 2: General Product List
Capacity Part Number
Extended Temperature Range
512MB SFSD0512N1BN1TO-E-ME-171-STD
1GB SFSD1024N1BN1TO-E-DF-171-STD
2GB SFSD2048N1BN1TO-E-QF-171-STD
Industrial Temperature Range
512MB SFSD0512N1BN1TO-I-ME-171-STD
1GB SFSD1024N1BN1TO-I-DF-171-STD
2GB SFSD2048N1BN1TO-I-QF-171-STD
2.3 Offered options for customer projects
 Customer specified strings and IDs (MID, OID, PNM, PRV)
 Customer specified capacities
 Preload service